n.prog.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Denominazione Struttura/e
Istituto Preziosissimo Sangue
Istituto Preziosissimo Sangue
Istituto Preziosissimo Sangue
Istituto Preziosissimo Sangue
Istituto Preziosissimo Sangue
Istituto Preziosissimo Sangue
Istituto Preziosissimo Sangue
Istituto Preziosissimo Sangue
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Centro Venerabile Marcucci

Centro Venerabile Marcucci

Centro Venerabile Marcucci

Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta
Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta

Villaggio Anziani Santa Marta

ASUR MARCHE AREA VASTA 5

ASUR MARCHE AREA VASTA 5

Progetto Benessere S.r.l.

Sanitas Impresa Sociale S.r.|

Estremi documento fiscale

N.

N.

N.

FATT.ELE/2018/1307 del 11/12/2018

FATT.ELE/2018/1294 del 06/12/2018

N.

N.

24/02 del 05/12/2018

25/02 del 05/12/2018

. 26/02 del 05/12/2018

. 27/02 del 05/12/2018

. 28/02 del 05/12/2018

. 29/02 del 05/12/2018

. 30/02 del 05/12/2018

. 31/02 del 05/12/2018

. 36/A del 05/12/2018

. 37/A del 05/12/2018

. 38/A del 05/12/2018

. 39/A del 05/12/2018

. 40/A del 05/12/2018

. 41/A del 05/12/2018

. 42/A del 05/12/2018

. 43/A del 05/12/2018

. 1687/1 del 13/12/2018

. 1688/1 del 13/12/2018

. 1689/1 del 13/12/2018

. 29/A del 05/12/2018

. 30/A del 05/12/2018

. 31/A del 05/12/2018

. 32/A del 05/12/2018

. 33/A del 05/12/2018

. 34/A del 05/12/2018

35/A del 05/12/2018

13/PA del 12/12/2018

359 del 30/09/2016

Importo

€ 288,54
€577,08
€1.277,82
€1.277,82
€1.154,16
€1.277,82
€ 1.236,60
€1.277,82
€82,50
€1.237,50
€1.278,75
€1.278,75
€1.155,00
€1.278,75
€1.237,50
€1.278,75
€1.056,00
€1.023,00
€ 33,00
€82,50
€1.237,50
€1.278,75
€1.278,75
€1.155,00
€1.278,75

€ 206,25

€ 25.129,50

€3.145,00
€ 3.462,23

€515,00

€58.076,39



